
Veolia North America
2023 Monthly COBRA Premiums

Milwaukee Union

Federal law requires that most group health plans (including our plan) give employees and their
families the opportunity to continue their health care coverage when there is a qualifying event
that results in a loss of coverage under an employer’s plan. The following rates reflect the monthly
cost of continuing coverage.

COBRA Months 1 – 18

Your Monthly COBRA Premium

Employee Only Employee

+ Spouse

Employee +

Child(ren)

Employee

+ Family

Medical – UHC

High Deductible Health Plan - Gold

High Deductible Health Plan - Silver

PPO

Company (Standard) EPO

Milwaukee EPO

$816.45

$690.96

$844.88

$880.92

$1,138.61

$1,673.71

$1,416.43

$1,731.98

$1,805.89

$2,334.13

$1,592.08

$1,347.34

$1,647.50

$1,717.80

$2,220.29

$2,269.74

$1,920.84

$2,348.72

$2,448.98

$3,165.32

Dental – Delta Dental of Illinois

Care Plus Dental

$37.60

$40.82

$78.38

$81.65

$74.53

$79.61

$106.27

$128.02

Vision – VSP

Basic Plan

Buy-Up Plan

$ 0.65

$11.27

$ 1.16

$22.51

$  1.19

$24.10

$  1.90

$38.25

Disability COBRA Months 19 – 29

Your Monthly COBRA Premium

Employee Only Employee

+ Spouse

Employee +

Child(ren)

Employee

+ Family

Medical – UHC

High Deductible Health Plan - Gold

High Deductible Health Plan - Silver

PPO

Company (Standard) EPO

Milwaukee EPO

$1,224.67

$1,036.44

$1,267.31

$1,321.38

$1,707.91

$2,510.56

$2,124.65

$2,597.97

$2,708.83

$3,501.20

$2,388.12

$2,021.01

$2,471.26

$2,576.70

$3,330.43

$3,404.62

$2,881.27

$3,523.09

$3,673.47

$4,747.97

Dental – Delta Dental of Illinois

Care Plus Dental

$56.40

$61.23

$117.57

$122.48

$111.80

$119.42

$159.41

$192.03

Vision – VSP

Basic Plan

Buy-Up Plan

$  0.98

$16.91

$  1.74

$33.77

$  1.79

$36.15

$  2.85

$57.38

Benefits are subject to the terms and conditions of the underlying plan documents. Veolia North America
reserves the right to modify or discontinue any benefit plan, program, policy, or change the eligibility
requirements for participation at any time.


