Veolia North America

2023 Monthly COBRA Premiums Milwaukee Union

Federal law requires that most group health plans (including our plan) give employees and their families the opportunity to continue their health care coverage when there is a qualifying event that results in a loss of coverage under an employer's plan. The following rates reflect the monthly cost of continuing coverage.

COBRA Months 1 – 18						
	Your Monthly COBRA Premium					
	Employee Only	Employee	Employee +	Employee		
		+ Spouse	Child(ren)	+ Family		
Medical – UHC						
High Deductible Health Plan - Gold	\$816.45	\$1,673.71	\$1,592.08	\$2,269.74		
High Deductible Health Plan - Silver	\$690.96	\$1,416.43	\$1,347.34	\$1,920.84		
PPO	\$844.88	\$1,731.98	\$1,647.50	\$2,348.72		
Company (Standard) EPO	\$880.92	\$1,805.89	\$1,717.80	\$2,448.98		
Milwaukee EPO	\$1,138.61	\$2,334.13	\$2,220.29	\$3,165.32		
Dental – Delta Dental of Illinois Care Plus Dental	\$37.60 \$40.82	\$78.38 \$81.65	\$74.53 \$79.61	\$106.27 \$128.02		
Vision – VSP Basic Plan Buy-Up Plan	\$ 0.65 \$11.27	\$ 1.16 \$22.51	\$ 1.19 \$24.10	\$ 1.90 \$38.25		

Disability COBRA Months 19 – 29	Your Monthly COBRA Premium				
	Employee Only	Employee + Spouse	Employee + Child(ren)	Employee + Family	
Medical – UHC					
High Deductible Health Plan - Gold	\$1,224.67	\$2,510.56	\$2,388.12	\$3,404.62	
High Deductible Health Plan - Silver	\$1,036.44	\$2,124.65	\$2,021.01	\$2,881.27	
PPO	\$1,267.31	\$2,597.97	\$2,471.26	\$3,523.09	
Company (Standard) EPO	\$1,321.38	\$2,708.83	\$2,576.70	\$3,673.47	
Milwaukee EPO	\$1,707.91	\$3,501.20	\$3,330.43	\$4,747.97	
Dental – Delta Dental of Illinois Care Plus Dental	\$56.40 \$61.23	\$117.57 \$122.48	\$111.80 \$119.42	\$159.41 \$192.03	
Vision – VSP Basic Plan Buy-Up Plan	\$ 0.98 \$16.91	\$ 1.74 \$33.77	\$ 1.79 \$36.15	\$ 2.85 \$57.38	

Benefits are subject to the terms and conditions of the underlying plan documents. Veolia North America reserves the right to modify or discontinue any benefit plan, program, policy, or change the eligibility requirements for participation at any time.